

Special Case No. 35 of 2024

Present: Sri. P.C Karmakar (J.O No WB 00651)
Judge, Special Court,
Alipurduar.

Order no. 06

dt.24.04.2024

Today is fixed for production and report of I.O in the final form.

Accused person is produced from J.C.

Ld.Spl. Prosecution files hazira.

Ld. Advocate files a bail petition and prays for bail on behalf of the
accused person.

C.D is not available today.

Call for C.D.

Fix 07.05.24 for production, bail hearing and report of I.O in the final
form.

Judge, Special Court,
Alipurduar.