

Special Case No. 35 of 2024

Judge. Special Court
Alipurduar. In-Charge

Order no 17
dt. 17.01.2025

This day is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.P files hajira.

Accused Ajay Lama on court bail is produced from J.C.

No witness is present today.

Hence, the case is adjourned.

P.O is on leave.

Fix 07.02.2025 for evidence of V.G.

Fix 10.02.2025 for evidence of complainant.

Issue summons accordingly.

Dict.& corr. by me

Judge, Special Court
In-Charge, District Judge

Judge, Special Court
In-Charge, District Judge